
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, December 6, 2014 2:44 PM 
To: Lisa New 
Subject: Re: Continue talking ? 

great news „ yes lets talk during the wee, sometime=br> 

On Sat,=Dec 6, 2014 at 9:21 AM, Lisa New <  > wrot=: 

Hi Jeffrey, 
I'm in NYC till mid afternoon today . 
Can you talk In person or by phone? 

I got great news this week re the TV show(500k for the show ) but I thought=that this donor was gong to fund 
poetry and science ( poetry of earth , se= and sky) and in-classroom experiments , and they've deferred that in =avor of 
TV 

I am not going to be able to get at the edges of science with you-- I don&#=9;t have the background --but there 
are poems that help me -- and might he=p others see some of those edges. Marianne Moore's poems of evolution=C2 
that use metaphor to link zoologyand etymology with ethics; A.R ammo=s who writes poems full of physics but also 
delighting in the lexicons of =cience 

I am also working with Edlabs to test what I do and its effectiveness with =ids In schools We are designing 
experiments to figure out how to max=mize attention span , tap kids spontaneity and to raise reading comp=ehension 

Talk more ? I would love your help on this, if we can find a project you 1=;d like to do with me. 

Lisa 

Sent from my iPhone 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informati=n, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If =ou have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
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jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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